

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14218/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in WP No.2209/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ICICI BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16930 of 2011

(With appln. for bringing on record subsequent event and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. S. Vaishali R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for adjournment is made by both sides. On behalf of the petitioner for filing additional documents and on behalf of the respondents learned senior counsel is not available.

List the matters after four weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|