

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14218/2011

ICICI BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With Office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16930/2011

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record subsequent event and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 17/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We are not inclined to interfere with the impugned
judgment.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

The question of law is kept open.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER